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Incident Summary Report

11/06/16 - 11/12/16

SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 1500 Block SYCAMORE DR, OAK

SECURITY CHECK

HOOK LINE AND SINKER

DISTURBING THE PEAC 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK

DRUNK IN PUBLIC
LOUD NOISE

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
DEATH SUICIDE

OUT INVESTIGATE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE
ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TELEPHONE CALL

1000 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
400 Block QUAIL GLEN DR, OAK
LAUREL PLAZA

4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
1500 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK

80 Block CAROL LN, OAK

2100 Block CHICORY DR, OAK
1800 Block SHERRY CR, OAK

No House Number

EL MONTE DR/LA VISTA DR, OAK

No House Number

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK

VERBAL DISPUTE
CVC NON MOVER
911 HANGUP

CVC NON MOVER
PARKER

CvC MOVER
RECKLESS DRIVING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

30 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK

EMPIRE AV/HOLLY DR, OAK

2000 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK

W CYPRESS RD/LORENZETTI DR, OAK
VINTAGE PW/BERINGER WY, OAK
MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
500 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/06/16 - 11/12/16

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P163110297 12:.06 CON * 1734 CIVIL 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163110336  12:55 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE SADDLE DR/LARIAT LN, OAK
P163110337 13:02 UTL * 602N TRESPASS W/ VEHICLE ROSE AV/LONGHORN WY, OAK

P163110338 13:02 RTF OA160051517 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK

P163110356 13:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK
P163110374 14:02 RTF OA160051518 1714 CvVC MISC 4800 Block CARRINGTON DR, OAK
P163110384 14:20 CON * 1734 CIVIL 3700 Block MOSSWOOD DR, OAK
P163110386 14:22 CON * 1734 CIVIL 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P163110397 14:51 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1800 Block HAMBURG ST, OAK
P163110404 15:03 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER PLOT NEAR OAKLEY LA CLINICA
P163110413 156:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block CARRINGTON DR, OAK
P163110418 156:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/HEMLOCK DR, OAK
P163110421 15:38 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P163110426 1540 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P163110433 1550 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block TERRI CT, OAK
P163110440 1559 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block SONORA CT, OAK
P163110452 16:20 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRESS/ROSE

P163110455 16:24 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/RAE

P163110458 16:28° CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MID BLK DAVIS OFF MAIN
P163110466 16:40 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN/4TH

P163110504 17:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block DALI CT, OAK
P163110512 17:47 CON * 1734 CIVIL 50 Block GRAND CANYON CR, OAK
P163110567 20:03 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P163110572  20:14 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163110583 20:41 UTL * 23109 EXHIBITION OF SPEED FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P163110585 20:43 CON * CSB CIVIL STANDBY 1100 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
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EST. 1999
P163110614  21:58 UNF * 1033S ALARM SILENT 1100 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P163110620 22:03 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK HEMLOCK DR/CALLIA CT, OAK
P163110622 22:09 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE POPLAR DR/LAKEWOOD DR, OAK

P163110629 22:19 RTF  OA160051519 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 100 Block CELSIA WY, OAK
P163110636 22:32 RTF OA160051520 10851R 10851 RECOVERY 100 Block W RUBY ST, OAK

P163110668 23:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block WILDCAT WAY

11/7/2016

P163120062 06:05 UTL * 1709R RUNAWAY JUVENILE 1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
P163120078 07:06 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P163120079 07:08 * * 1195 Traffic Stop NORCROSS LN/W RUBY ST, OAK
P163120081 07:09 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NORCROSS LN/W RUBY ST, OAK
P163120084 07:15 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P163120092 07:20 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 1200 Block CYPRESS

P163120093 07:24 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

P163120105 07:32 UNF * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 5400 Block PIPER LN, OAK
P163120108 07:39 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P163120110 07:40 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block SERENITY LN, OAK
P163120112 07:43 * * 1195 Traffic Stop BEHIND LUCKYS

P163120113 07:44 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P163120114 07:44 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BEHIND LUCKYS

P163120120 07:45 CON * 1712 PARKER BAYVIEW DR/BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P163120122 07:49 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 2500 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P163120130 07:59 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P163120140 08:17 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4500 Block ORCHARD OAKS CT, OAK
P163120151 08:32 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P163120157 08:40 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
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EST. 1999
P163120167 08:44 UTL * 1709R RUNAWAY JUVENILE 1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
P163120176 08:56 UTL * PROM PROM SHOOT WOODGLEN DR/OHARA AV, OAK
P163120179 09:04 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRESS/EMERSON
P163120189 09:11 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block OAK GROVE DR, OAK
P163120190 09:10 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP PROSPECT CT/SILVERADO DR, OAK
P163120198 09:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163120211 09:35 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY
P163120235 10:00 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL PLAZA
P163120244 10:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163120294 11:15 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2900 Block GARROW ANT
P163120312 11:35 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER EMPIRE/NEROLY
P163120320 11:.42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block ESCHER CR, OAK
P163120321 11:43 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P163120327 11:54 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P163120336 12:03 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block MAIN ST
P163120343 1212 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P163120356 12:19 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P163120364 12:28 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 3700 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P163120365 12:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
P163120366 12:32 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P163120375 12:40 CIT OA160051521 1710 CVC MOVER GROCERY OUTLET PLOT
P163120378 12:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1600 Block DAWSON CT, OAK
P163120388 1252 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL

P163120393 12:54 RTF  OA160051522 1731 FOUND PROPERTY 1000 Block KAY LN, OAK
P163120415 13:23 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1700 Block PONDEROSA DR, OAK
P163120417 13:26 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
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P163120419 13:24 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P163120423 13:30 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P163120424 13:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163120426 13:32 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY 3300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163120433 13:40 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P163120438 13:45 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 1700 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK
P163120441 13:52 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P163120453 14:05 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P163120457 14:08 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P163120473 14:20 RTF OA160051523 488 PETTY THEFT 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163120489 14:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163120518 15:01 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 4700 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P163120537 15:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163120543 15:28 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING ALMONDTREE LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P163120558 15:43 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number
P163120561 15:47 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/MIGUEL DR, OAK
P163120562 1546 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P163120568 15:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P163120572 15:51 CON * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P163120588 16:14 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P163120590 16:15 STC * 1712 PARKER 300 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P163120591 16:18 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO DIABLO BOAT WORKS
P163120618 16:32 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CINNAMON RIDGE DR/CARPENTER RD, O/
P163120631 16:44 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL/HAYLEY
P163120648 16:59 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

P163120652 17:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
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P163120654 17:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163120655 17:03 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 20 Block BRAMANTE CT, OAK
P163120656 17:04 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P163120664 1717 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER EMPIRE/WINSLOW
P163120667 1721 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2300 Block TAYLOR RD, BIS
P163120675 17:28 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number
P163120677 17:28 UTL * 1734 CIVIL 1600 Block DAWSON CT, OAK
P163120695 17:48 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC Not Available
P163120701 17:58 CON * 594 VANDALISM 400 Block COOLCREST RD, OAK
P163120726 18:25 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P163120785 20:15 UTL * 415BD BARKING DOG 4100 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P163120807 20:49 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163120832 21:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4100 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P163120855 22:24 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P163120868 2259 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
11/8/2016
P163130026 01:29 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRESS/ROSE
P163130030 01:43 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CYPRESS/FRANK HENGLE
P163130032 01:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block BLUE LAKE CT, OAK
P163130036 02:12 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP SUMMERLAKE DR/ CYPRESS
P163130037 02:09 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P163130093 06:45 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
P163130102 07:07 RTF OA160051524 488 PETTY THEFT 600 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P163130108 07:14 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P163130117 07:27 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

P163130121 07:36 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY
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EST. 1999
P163130126 07:44 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P163130140 07:54 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P163130141 07:53 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SILVERSPUR LN/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P163130155 08:09 CON = 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P163130161 08:15 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
P163130166 08:20 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P163130186 08:38 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P163130204 08:53 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P163130205 08:54 CON * 1710 CVvVC MOVER 900 Block CYPRESS
P163130215 09:03 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P163130220 09:06 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD/EVID ROOM
P163130224 09:13 CON = 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/CYPRESS
P163130251 09:41 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 1800 Block GATEWAY

P163130259 09:46 ARR OA160051525 4883 PETTY THEFT PURSE ¢ 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P163130288 10:06 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P163130305 10:19 UNF * WC WELFARE CHECK 30 Block ARCHES CT, OAK
P163130318 10:29 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST LAUREL/BYPASS

P163130320 10:27 * * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT CORAL BELL WY/LAVENDER WY, OAK
P163130328 10:36 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL/BYPASS

P163130331 10:39 RTF  OA160051526 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P163130361 11:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK, OAK
P163130364 11:25 CON * 1712 PARKER GARDENIA AVE/ASHWOOD DR
P163130372 11:35 RTF  OA160051527 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P163130373  11:34 UTL * 602 TRESPASS RALEYS OAK, OAK

P163130376 11:36 RTF  OA160051528 1731 FOUND PROPERTY IBIS DR/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P163130423 12:12 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CARRINGTON DR/VERONA AV, OAK
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P163130427 12:16  UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 300 Block SUGAR HILL WY, OAK
P163130434 12:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block STONY HILL CR, OAK
P163130439 12:26 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER OHARA/NEROLY
P163130452 12:31 CON * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P163130487 12:56 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER VINTAGE/CONCANNON
P163130488 12:55 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST ALDER DR/GAMAY CR, OAK
P163130495 13:04 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK

P163130503 13:12 AIC OA160051529 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK

P163130524 13:40 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P163130525 13:40 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK LAKESPRING PL/LAKESPRING CT, OAK
P163130537 13:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CACTUS LN/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P163130562 14:24 RTF  OA160051530 211 ROBBERY 100 Block DELTA RD, OAK

P163130588 14:45 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO SHADY OAK DR/CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK
P163130592 14:47 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE ALDER DR/PORT WY, OAK

P163130645 15:31 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/OHARA CT, OAK
P163130665 15:51 CIT * 1712 PARKER 3800 Block LONGHORN CT

P163130675 16:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P163130690 16:12 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER CYPRESS/ROSE

P163130692 16:13 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK IFO LUCKY

P163130694 16:11 RTF  OA160051532 MISADU MISSING ADULT 4700 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P163130707 16:25 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P163130709 16:27 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P163130711 16:26 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P163130719 16:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163130722 16:45 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK

P163130729 16:55 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block DELTA RD, OAK
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P163130733 16:58 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number
P163130736 17:03 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER DAFFODIL DR/NEROLY RD, OAK

P163130742 17:12 RTF  OA160051531 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY ( FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P163130748 17:20 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROCKETT PARK OAK

P163130784 18:03 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES UNK LOC ON MACHADO LN
P163130794 18:18 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P163130803 18:31 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1800 Block WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
P163130835 19:14 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1000 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P163130856 19:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block KINEO CT, OAK
P163130884 20:29 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  OHARA AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P163130920 21:48 CON * 1734 CIVIL 200 Block BLUE LAKE CT, OAK
P163130923 21:57 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P163130925 22:06 CON * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( CRANE CT/SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P163130941 22:40 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P163130945 22:45 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CRANE CT/SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P163130947 22:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2900 Block VINE HILL RD, OAK
P163130949 22:58 STC * 415BD  BARKING DOG 4100 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P163130970 23:39 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 300 Block W RUBY ST, OAK
P163130978 23:58 UTL * PROM  PROM SHOOT 50 Block MONTE LINDA, OAK
11/9/2016

P163140003 00:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDT}
P163140048 02:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block FULLER CT, OAK
P163140081 04:30 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE GUM TREE RD/QUARTER LN, OAK
P163140094 0534 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN STARBUCKS OAK, OAK

P163140111  06:26 RTF  OA160051533 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 1000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163140134 07:19 ARR OA160051534 1760 WARRANT ARREST 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
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P163140146 07:39 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P163140167 07:58 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P163140178 08:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P163140183 08:11 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P163140191 08:20 CIT OA160051538 14601 REVOKED LICENSE CHEVRON MAIN/NEROLY
P163140196 08:23 STC OA160051535 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163140198 08:24 STC OA160051536 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163140199 08:24 STC OA160051537 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163140206 08:32 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P163140213 08:36 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 300 Block DEERPARK WY, OAK
P163140232 08:51 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK/EVID ROOM

P163140234 08:52 RTF OA160051539 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK
P163140248 09:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4000 Block MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P163140283 09:40 STC * 1712 PARKER MID BLK HAMPTON

P163140292 09:46 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P163140304 09:53 RTF OA160051540 1718 TOW 1400 Block FOREST CT, OAK
P163140306 09:57 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4700 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P163140320 10:07 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
P163140323 10:08 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL
P163140334 10:12 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P163140337 10:15 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL PLAZA

P163140351 10:41 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ROSE AV/CLEARWOOD DR, OAK
P163140363 10:53 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER ORILEY CYPRESS/MAIN

P163140370 10:58 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER ARCO CYPRESS/MAIN

P163140382 11:.04 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2000 Block VERONA CT, OAK
P163140415 11:35 CON * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
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P163140427 11:51 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P163140437 11:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P163140448 12210 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P163140473 12:27 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT
P163140485 12:44 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163140509 13:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P163140548 13:31 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 2500 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P163140554 13:38 RTF OA160051541 594 VANDALISM PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P163140559 13:48 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P163140575 14:05 RTF OA160051550 488 PETTY THEFT 1400 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P163140583 14:10 STC * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P163140608 14:42 STC * HS H&S VIOLATION CREEKSIDE WY/LAUREL RD, OAK
P163140614 14:46 STC * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P163140627 14:59 UTL * PARKER PARKER NEROLY RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P163140630 15:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P163140650 15:16 CON * 415T THREATS 1400 Block WILDCAT CT, OAK
P163140673 15:34 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4600 Block ALDER DRIVE
P163140677 15:39 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 100 Block MERCEDES LN, OAK
P163140678 15:39 UTL * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 5000 Block GASPAR CT, OAK
P163140685 1544 CON * 1734 CIVIL Not Available
P163140694 15:54 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1600 Block PORT WAY
P163140698 16:01 CIT * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LIBRARY OAK (INSIDE FREEDOM HS)
P163140702 16:04 CON * 1712 PARKER GAMAY DR/TAWNY CT, OAK
P163140703 16:04 STC * INFO BEAT INFO SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P163140712 16:09 STC OA160051542 1734 CIVIL Not Available

P163140717 16:17 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/06/16 - 11/12/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P163140720 16:19 CON * 1712 PARKER 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P163140735 16:30 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST THE OAKS
P163140737 16:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/CYPRESS FRONTAGE RD,
P163140746 16:44 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block HORIZON CT, OAK
P163140755 16:53 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LUCKYS
P163140757 16:56 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER REAR OF LUCKYS
P163140761 17:01 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS
P163140777 17:14 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P163140779 1715 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163140786 17:27 STC * 23109 EXHIBITION OF SPEED W CYPRESS RD/CHRISTINE LN, OAK
P163140798 17:44 CIT OA160051543 1710 CVvC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P163140800 17:45 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P163140815 17:53 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P163140832 18:13 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P163140845 18:27 STC * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P163140847 18:28 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P163140892 19:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4100 Block BROWN RD, OAK
P163140896 19:18 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LUCKY OAK, OAK
P163140915 1949 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4100 Block BROWN RD, OAK
P163140920 20:01 RTF OA160051544 PROM PROM SHOOT 300 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P163140942 20:36 RTF OA160051545 WC WELFARE CHECK 2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK
P163140950 20:53 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MALICOAT AV/SALVADOR LN, OAK
P163140967 21:18 CON * 2434 BATTERY SEXUAL 100 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P163140988 21:52 UTL * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, (
P163140989 21:53 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P163140994 22:.00 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P163140996 22:02 AIC OA160051546 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P163140999 22:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block VIGNOLA CT, OAK
P163141016 22:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P163141030 23:15 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
11/10/2016

P163150020 01:07 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE Not Available

P163150034 01:55 CON * 415H HARASSMENT 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P163150050 02:42 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P163150051 02:53 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163150099 06:32 UNF * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII Not Available

P163150112 07:07 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI IRONHOUSE SANITARY DISTRICT, OAK
P163150119 07:17 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC PD EVIDENCE ROOM
P163150138 07:38 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL
P163150147 07:48 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P163150172 08:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P163150184 08:20 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL PLAZA

P163150218 08:57 CON * 6025 ILLEGAL ENTRY 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163150238 09:17 STC * 1712 PARKER 4300 Block FRANKLIN LN, OAK
P163150256 09:28 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P163150279 09:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK
P163150311 10:06 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 20 Block ARCHES CT, OAK
P163150314 10:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block ANVILWOOD DR, OAK
P163150321 10:10 CON * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 4100 Block BROWN RD, OAK
P163150325 10:14 RTF * 4889 PETTY THEFT OTHER 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P163150379 11:05 STC * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT

P163150392 11:14 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 30 Block DIMARTINI CT
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P163150395 11:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN TAZETTA DR/STONECROP DR, OAK
P163150433 1145 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 10 Block SUSIE CT, OAK
P163150465 12:22 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P163150476 12:35 UTL * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDT}
P163150508 12:56 CIT OA160051547 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL/WEMPIRE
P163150527 13:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block MERGANSER DR
P163150532 13:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK
P163150590 14:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163150605 14:15 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST HAGAR LN/LA VISTA DR, OAK
P163150621 14:32 CON * 1734 CIVIL 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P163150660 15:16 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P163150661 15:16 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163150662 15:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163150677 15:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P163150683 15:36 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/W BOLTON RD, OAK
P163150688 15:37 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P163150694 15:42 UTL * 23109 EXHIBITION OF SPEED CREEKSIDE WY/LAUREL RD, OAK
P163150722 16:10 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BERNARD RD, OAK
P163150723 16:11 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P163150730 16:20 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P163150734 16:22 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/WOODHILL DR, OAK
P163150736 16:23 CIT * 1712 PARKER E CYPRESS RD/FRANK HENGEL RD
P163150743 16:26 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK
P163150750 16:33 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 200 Block CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK
P163150751 16:34 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL/MERZ

P163150769 16:52 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER NUTMEG DR/OHARA AV, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P163150776  17:01
P163150783  17:09
P163150792  17:20
P163150796  17:23
P163150805 17:29
P163150817  17:35
P163150843 18:14
P163150847  18:19
P163150876  18:56
P163150886  19:10
P163150893  19:21
P163150899 19:34
P163150959  21:19
P163150963 21:26
P163150971  21:41
P163150980  21:55
P163151009 22:38
11/11/2016
P163160031  01:50
P163160033  01:53
P163160065 05:38
P163160085 07:27
P163160098  07:54
P163160102  07:56
P163160145  08:52
P163160165 09:14

CIT
CIT
CON
CON
CIT
RTF
CON
STC
CON
ARR
UTL
CIT
CON
UTL
CON
CON
CON

CON
STC
RTF
RTF
UNF
CON
CON
CIT

OA160051548
OA160051549

*

OA160051551
OA160051552

*

1710
1710
1710
1712
1710
20002
1715
1059
415V
1760
1719
1711
1715
We
1712
1744
1734

1744
1744
10851
10851
1033F
ACPD
1710
1710

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report

CvC MOVER
CvC MOVER
CvC MOVER
PARKER

CVC MOVER

11/06/16 - 11/12/16

OHARA AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
ROSE/LAUREN

HIT AND RUN MISDEME VINTAGE PW/CONCANNON DR, OAK

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SECURITY CHECK
VERBAL DISPUTE
WARRANT ARREST
SUSP PERSON STOP
CVC NON MOVER
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
WELFARE CHECK
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VEHICLE THEFT
VEHICLE THEFT
ALARM FALSE

AC PD NEEDED

CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER

GUM TREE RD/HAGAR LN, OAK
CROCKETT PARK OAK

SO DELTA STATION HOUSE, OAK

WEST VALLEY DET/RANCHO CUCAMONG!#
200 Block OAK VIEW LN, OAK

MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

4900 Block DAWSON DR, OAK

RALEYS OAK, OAK

ORCHARD PARK DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTI
600 Block GINGHAM WY, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

1700 Block TERESA LN, OAK

1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK

1900 Block TERESA LN, OAK

1100 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
WINDFLOWER WY/DAFFODIL DR, OAK
BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
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EST. 1999
P163160170 09:25 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER DUTCH BROS PLOT
P163160171 09:24 CIT * 1712 PARKER 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P163160174 09:32 ARR OA160051553 148 RESIST DELAY OR OB¢ SHADY OAK DR/SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK
P163160180 09:40 CON = 1711 CVC NON MOVER COVENTRY DR/BROOKS DR, OAK
P163160181 09:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P163160202 10:05 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available
P163160218 10:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BRIDGEHEAD RD/LAURITZEN LN, ANT
P163160224 10:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P163160231 10:30 RTF  OA160051554 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT Not Available

P163160250 10:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P163160262 11:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block COVENTRY DR, OAK
P163160264 11:16 UTL * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS MEADOWS LN/LAUREL RD, OAK
P163160272 11:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163160280 11:38 * * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P163160286 11:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P163160288 11:46 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P163160311 12210 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available

P163160326 12:25 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

P163160343 12:38 RTF OA160051556 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK

P163160365 13:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E HOME ST/3RD ST, OAK
P163160374 13:12 UTL * 415MC  LOUD MOTORCYCLE 1700 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P163160376  13:15 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P163160379 13:19 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO DIABLO BOAT WORKS

P163160388 13:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163160396  13:37 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/ONEIL CT, OAK

P163160397 13:34 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE WILBUR AV/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/06/16 - 11/12/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P163160399 13:39 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P163160403 13:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3300 Block CRISMORE DR, OAK
P163160410 13:59 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL *FOR 22W2 **
P163160433 14:25 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP IFO LUCKY
P163160434 14:27 UTL * HS H&S VIOLATION CREEKSIDE CT/LAUREL RD, OAK
P163160435 14:28 CON * 1734 CIVIL Not Available
P163160440 14:38 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 400 Block WATERFORD CT, OAK
P163160454 14:55 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 5100 Block MARTIN ST, OAK
P163160473 15:19 RTF * 10851R 10851 RECOVERY MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P163160491 15:31 CON * 594 VANDALISM 6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P163160495 15:39 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available
P163160496 1541 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN/CYPRESS
P163160497 15:38 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P163160503 15:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P163160509 1555 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P163160515 16:00 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP RALEYS OAK, OAK
P163160517 16:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number

P163160553 16:29 ARR OA160051557 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII Not Available

P163160560 16:42 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 400 Block BRISTOL CT, OAK
P163160564 16:50 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 2100 Block HARBORAGE WY, OAK
P163160595 17:24 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 30 Block KESSLER LN, OAK
P163160636  18:21 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4700 Block DUARTE AV, OAK
P163160663 19:05 UTL * 243A BATTERY LUCKY OAK, OAK

P163160664 19:10 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P163160695 19:57 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 20 Block DIANE CT, OAK

P163160723 20:39 UTL * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3900 Block OAK GROVE DR, OAK
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P163160727 20:47 ARR OA160051558 243E BATTERY DOMESTIC V 10 Block DOWITCHER CT, OAK

P163160768 21:41 CON * 415NBR NEIGHBOR DISPUTE  Not Available

P163160781 22:04 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P163160783 22:06 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3900 Block OAK GROVE DR, OAK
P163160792 22:24 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER TRUMAN LN/RICHARD WY, OAK
P163160823 23:09 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC Not Available

11/12/2016

P163170016  00:41 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4300 Block TRAVALE PL, OAK
P163170030 01:06 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RALEYS OAK, OAK

P163170036 01:14 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS GYM

P163170038 01:177 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE NEROLY RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P163170045 01:29 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LIBRARY OAK (INSIDE FREEDOM HS)
P163170078 02:29 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE E CYPRESS RD/PICASSO DR, OAK
P163170086  02:54 UTL * 374 LITTER 3300 Block CRISMORE DR, OAK
P163170088 03:08 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 100 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P163170090 03:20 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER ACE HARDWARE PLOT
P163170091 03:24 STC ~ 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL BALL FIELD

P163170119 05:59 ARR OA160051559 148 RESIST DELAY OR OBS LUCKY OAK, OAK

P163170169 08:40 UTL * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK, OAK
P163170183 09:09 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
P163170235 10:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block CLEAR LAKE DR, OAK
P163170251 11:04 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK

P163170277 11:42 UNF OA160051560 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP LAUREL RD/ROSE AVE,OAK
P163170287 11:52 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 4200 Block SALGADO AV, OAK
P163170292 12:.04 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/BROCK LN, OAK
P163170294 12:10 UTL * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
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P163170298 12:17 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP KMART PLOT
P163170309 12:32 RTF  OA160051561 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK

P163170408 15:00 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4200 Block SALGADO AV, OAK
P163170413 156:02 CAN * FINFO  FIRE/EMS RESPONSE | 300 Block HAZELNUT LN, OAK
P163170431 15:22 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OREILLYS PLOTS MAIN/CYPRESS
P163170447 1535 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CAROL APPTS

P163170455 1540 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4900 Block BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P163170463 1551 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN / HILL

P163170474 16:06 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 6300 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P163170477 16:15 ARR OA160051562 594 VANDALISM 4200 Block SALGADO AV, OAK
P163170481 16:23 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 5000 Block CLAREMONT CT, OAK
P163170491 16:32 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2100 Block HARBORAGE WY, OAK
P163170499 16:43 CON * 1734 CIVIL 400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK
P163170501 16:142 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P163170545 17:39 ARR OA160051563 245 ASSAULT W/ DEADLY V MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK

P163170555 17:52 RTF OA160051564 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 10 Block MEEKS LN, OAK

P163170561 17:57 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SHELL OAK X MAIN, OAK
P163170592 18:37 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P163170593 18:39 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1500 Block COVENTRY DR, OAK
P163170603 18:52 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 300 Block KILBURN WAY
P163170604 18:53 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/PICASSO DR, OAK
P163170633 19:40 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY FALLERI CT/LORENZETTI DR, OAK
P163170645 19:58 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P163170651 20:08 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block WILDCAT CT, OAK
P163170657 20:14 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK

P163170659 20:16 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY FALLERI CT/LORENZETTI DR, OAK
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EST. 1999
P163170707 21:27 UTL * 602 TRESPASS 300 Block COOLCREST
P163170714 21:33 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P163170733 21:56 UTL * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( 300 Block SADDLEBACK DR, OAK
P163170754 22:25 CON = 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SILVERADO DR/SUTTER ST, OAK
P163170755 22:28 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 500 Block LASSEN WY, OAK

P163170766  22:47 ARR OA160051565 1760 WARRANT ARREST 200 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P163170776  22:57 UTL * 23109 EXHIBITION OF SPEED 2400 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P163170785 23:05 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE SHADYOAKS/SERENITY
P163170790 23:10 ARR OA160051566 243E BATTERY DOMESTIC V 30 Block SERENITY LN, OAK

P163170803 23:22 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 500 Block 5TH ST, OAK

P163170805 23:25 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 10 Block MORNING GLORY CT, OAK
P163170808 23:28° CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P163170816  23:45 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 20 Block GOLD RUN CT, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and



